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1001 S 2nd Ave Between Hwy 99E and Tumwater Dr EB/WB WB 2,497 2,461 4,958 EB 1,114 3,490 4,604 3,611 5,951 9,562
1002 3rd Ave Between Hedges St and Ganong St EB/WB WB 75 97 172 EB 39 95 134 114 192 306
1003 4th Ave W of Miller St EB/WB EB 70 108 178 WB 51 128 179 121 236 357
1004 5th Ave Between Ganong St and South End Rd EB/WB WB 40 158 198 EB 46 107 153 86 265 351
1009 7th St Between Center St and Washington St EB/WB WB 2,263 2,556 4,819 EB 1,674 2,933 4,607 3,937 5,489 9,426
1010 7th St Between Washington St and John Adams St EB/WB EB 2,136 4,270 6,406 WB 2,664 3,692 6,356 4,800 7,962 12,762
1011 7th St Between Polk St and Taylor St NB/SB NB 2,806 3,605 6,411 SB 2,016 4,337 6,353 4,822 7,942 12,764
1012 7th St Between Main St and Railroad Ave NB/SB NB 1,796 1,497 3,293 SB 895 2,100 2,995 2,691 3,597 6,288
1014 10th St Between Hwy 99E and Main St NB/SB SB 1,054 1,817 2,871 NB 1,161 1,501 2,662 2,215 3,318 5,533
1015 12th St Between Main St and Center St EB/WB EB 544 1,414 1,958 WB 1,129 1,216 2,345 1,673 2,630 4,303
1018 13th St Between Hwy 99E and Main St EB EB 12 31 43 12 31 43
1019 14th St Between Hwy 99E and Main St EB/WB WB 1,332 1,667 2,999 EB 1,135 1,881 3,016 2,467 3,548 6,015
1020 14th St Between Main St and Washington St EB/WB EB 1,943 2,153 4,096 WB 1,242 2,452 3,694 3,185 4,605 7,790
1021 15th St Between Hwy 99E and Main St EB/WB WB 1,088 1,435 2,523 EB 117 181 298 1,205 1,616 2,821
1022 15th St Between Main St and Washington St EB/WB WB 1,558 1,929 3,487 EB 571 1,202 1,773 2,129 3,131 5,260
1043 Boynton St At Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB SB 91 357 448 NB 246 237 483 337 594 931
1044 Canemah Rd At Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB SB 427 823 1,250 NB 537 805 1,342 964 1,628 2,592
1046 Center St SW of S 2nd St NB/SB SB 462 1,474 1,936 NB 1,218 958 2,176 1,680 2,432 4,112
1047 Center St Between S 2nd St and S 1st St NB/SB SB 154 402 556 NB 207 325 532 361 727 1,088
1049 Center St Between 6th St and 7th St NB/SB SB 333 684 1,017 NB 266 381 647 599 1,065 1,664
1083 High St SW of S 2nd St NB/SB SB 775 2,723 3,498 NB 1,830 1,715 3,545 2,605 4,438 7,043
1085 High St Between S 1st St and S 2nd St NB/SB NB 482 755 1,237 SB 400 962 1,362 882 1,717 2,599
1086 High St Between 6th St and 7th St NB/SB NB 266 455 721 SB 264 526 790 530 981 1,511
1087 Hilda St 459 Hilda St (Between Gleason St and cemetery) EB/WB EB 86 215 301 WB 173 274 447 259 489 748
1093 Holmes Ln At Molalla Ave EB/WB EB 614 1,073 1,687 WB 444 1,104 1,548 1,058 2,177 3,235
1096 Jackson St Between 6th St and 7th St NB/SB SB 96 289 385 NB 154 251 405 250 540 790
1097 Jackson St Between 7th St and 8th St EB/WB NB 182 480 662 SB 214 437 651 396 917 1,313
1101 Lawton Rd W of South End Rd EB/WB EB 519 553 1,072 WB 152 652 804 671 1,205 1,876
1115 Main St Between Hwy 99E and 6th St NB/SB NB 1,208 2,461 3,669 SB 258 500 758 1,466 2,961 4,427
1116 Main St Between 6th St and 7th St NB/SB WB 1,534 3,120 4,654 EB 297 598 895 1,831 3,718 5,549
1117 Main St Between 8th St and 9th St NB/SB EB 228 618 846 WB 1,888 2,553 4,441 2,116 3,171 5,287
1118 Main St Between 9th St and 10th St NB/SB EB 1,235 2,582 3,817 WB 1,743 2,080 3,823 2,978 4,662 7,640
1119 Main St Between 10th St and 11th St NB/SB EB 657 1,492 2,149 WB 906 1,293 2,199 1,563 2,785 4,348
1120 Main St Between 11th St and 12th St NB/SB NB 626 1,363 1,989 SB 872 1,165 2,037 1,498 2,528 4,026
1121 Main St Between 12th St and 13th St NB/SB NB 381 966 1,347 SB 592 949 1,541 973 1,915 2,888
1122 Main St Between 13th St and 14th St NB/SB SB 581 821 1,402 NB 407 1,193 1,600 988 2,014 3,002
1123 Main St Between 14th St and 15th St NB/SB NB 290 625 915 SB 216 411 627 506 1,036 1,542
1124 Main St Between 15th St and 16th St NB/SB NB 485 869 1,354 SB 589 1,311 1,900 1,074 2,180 3,254
1125 Main St Between 17th St and 18th St NB/SB NB 385 630 1,015 SB 527 1,116 1,643 912 1,746 2,658
1138 Molalla Ave S of Division St NB/SB SB 2,569 5,297 7,866 NB 3,642 4,840 8,482 6,211 10,137 16,348
1139 Molalla Ave N of Pearl St NB/SB NB 3,454 4,607 8,061 SB 2,591 5,104 7,695 6,045 9,711 15,756
1140 Molalla Ave S of Pearl St NB/SB NB 3,288 4,352 7,640 SB 2,396 4,797 7,193 5,684 9,149 14,833
1141 Molalla Ave N of Holmes Ln NB/SB SB 2,571 5,084 7,655 NB 3,126 4,749 7,875 5,697 9,833 15,530
1142 Molalla Ave S of Holmes Ln NB/SB NB 2,940 4,958 7,898 SB 2,641 5,322 7,963 5,581 10,280 15,861
1151 Partlow Rd S of South End Rd EB/WB NB 771 848 1,619 SB 450 1,066 1,516 1,221 1,914 3,135
1153 Pearl St W of Molalla Ave EB/WB WB 106 259 365 EB 142 225 367 248 484 732
1154 Pearl St E of Molalla Ave EB/WB EB 83 170 253 WB 275 478 753 358 648 1,006
1158 Railroad Ave At Hwy 99E NB NB 2,126 1,927 4,053 2,126 1,927 4,053
1161 Shenandoah Dr S of Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB SB 91 289 380 NB 207 218 425 298 507 805
1164 Singer Hill Rd Between High St and Main St NB/SB SB 1,930 4,262 6,192 NB 2,417 3,186 5,603 4,347 7,448 11,795
1165 South End Rd N of 5th Ave NB/SB SB 771 2,749 3,520 NB 2,020 1,721 3,741 2,791 4,470 7,261
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1166 South End Rd S of Barker Rd NB/SB SB 871 2,725 3,596 NB 2,100 1,819 3,919 2,971 4,544 7,515
1167 South End Rd N of Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB NB 2,030 1,723 3,753 SB 844 2,644 3,488 2,874 4,367 7,241
1168 South End Rd S of Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB SB 1,054 2,905 3,959 NB 2,133 2,225 4,358 3,187 5,130 8,317
1169 South End Rd NE of Partlow Rd NB/SB SB 1,149 3,032 4,181 NB 2,234 2,281 4,515 3,383 5,313 8,696
1170 South End Rd Between Filbert Dr and Rose Rd NB/SB SB 1,158 1,690 2,848 NB 1,221 1,404 2,625 2,379 3,094 5,473
1171 South End Rd SW of Parrish Rd NB/SB SB 1,158 2,512 3,670 NB 1,820 2,121 3,941 2,978 4,633 7,611
1176 Tumwater Dr Between Hwy 99E and S 2nd St NB/SB NB 15 51 66 SB 13 39 52 28 90 118
1180 Warner Parrott Rd NW of Central Point Rd EB/WB EB 1,632 2,447 4,079 WB 1,158 2,850 4,008 2,790 5,297 8,087
1181 Warner Parrott Rd E. of Birchwood WB/EB WB 1,119 2,779 3,898 EB 1,659 2,369 4,028 2,778 5,148 7,926
1182 Warner Parrott Rd E of Woodlawn Ave EB/WB EB 1,464 2,214 3,678 WB 1,105 2,484 3,589 2,569 4,698 7,267
1183 Warner Parrott Rd E of South End Rd EB/WB WB 1,359 2,193 3,552 EB 1,105 2,241 3,346 2,464 4,434 6,898
1186 Washington St Between 7th St and 8th St NB/SB NB 2,347 3,160 5,507 SB 1,499 3,283 4,782 3,846 6,443 10,289
1193 Woodlawn Ave N of Warner Parrott Rd NB/SB NB 101 209 310 SB 112 167 279 213 376 589
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